

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.6/'09 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 277 OF 2004

CHRISTIAN MEDICAL COLLEGE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/03/2009 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.Rajendra Chowdhary, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.
Ms.Gulnar Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Ms.Surbhi Mehta, Adv.
for Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. G.K. Bansal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the writ petition along with the application on 13.04.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master